
Refugee Health Screening Intake 

Principal Applicant’s Name 

Case Number Case Size Country of Origin Language 

Case Address 

Case Phone 

U.S. Tie Case U.S. Tie Name 
☐ Yes ☐ No
U.S. Tie Address 

U.S. Tie Phone 

Medicaid Application Date: Medicaid Case/Billing Number: 

Case Members 
Name Alien # Relationship to PA Sex Date of Birth 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

Comments: 

Case manager/PSG Contact: 

Name: Phone: Email 
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